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Product Name : Product Code :
Automotive Portable Low Rise Lift UAEAUTWS800005

m EQUIPMENTS Email : sales@equipmentsmachinesuae.com

Description :
Automotive Portable Low Rise Lift
Technical Specification :

Our domain expertise have enabled us to offer a precision engineered range of Portable Low Rise Lift. These
machines are used to lift cars, vans and light-duty trucks. These lifts have dual cylinders and scissor lift design,
which ensures maximum stability and strength. Owing to their portability, these lifts are widely demanded by the
customers. Following are the various features of the product:

Engagement release mode: Automatic mechanical release by novel trip-over mechanism at the highest position

Ideal for tyre, wheel and brake related repairs, collision repair work and new car preparation
¢ 5 position mechanical safety lock system

Portable trolley supports pump and moves lift

Easily adjustable sliding radius arms

Maximum Load(tons) 4-6
Application Servicing
Maximum Rise(m) 0-5

After Sales Service Provided
Max Lifting Weight 4 ton

Power Source single phase
Lifting Height 4.75 feet
Power Of Motor 2kw




Body Material

Capacity

Min Height

Max Lifting Height

Max Lifting Height With Adapters
Overall Length

Overall Width

Lifting Time

Lowering Time

steel
4000kg
118 mm
1152 mm
1260 mm
2230 mm
1018 mm
35 Sec
25 Sec
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