

Email: sales@equipmentsmachinesuae.com

Product Name:

Automotive Portable Low Rise Lift

Product Code: UAEAUTW800005



Description:

Automotive Portable Low Rise Lift

Technical Specification:

Our domain expertise have enabled us to offer a precision engineered range of Portable Low Rise Lift. These machines are used to lift cars, vans and light-duty trucks. These lifts have dual cylinders and scissor lift design, which ensures maximum stability and strength. Owing to their portability, these lifts are widely demanded by the customers. Following are the various features of the product:

Engagement release mode: Automatic mechanical release by novel trip-over mechanism at the highest position

- Ideal for tyre, wheel and brake related repairs, collision repair work and new car preparation
- 5 position mechanical safety lock system
- Portable trolley supports pump and moves lift
- · Easily adjustable sliding radius arms

•

Maximum Load(tons)

Application

Maximum Rise(m)
After Sales Service

Max Lifting Weight Power Source

Lifting Height Power Of Motor 4-6

Servicing

0-5

Provided

4 ton

single phase

4.75 feet

2kw

Body Material	steel
Capacity	4000kg
Min Height	118 mm
Max Lifting Height	1152 mm
Max Lifting Height With Adapters	1260 mm
Overall Length	2230 mm
Overall Width	1018 mm
Lifting Time	35 Sec
Lowering Time	25 Sec



Equipments Machine UAE

Website: Equipments Machine UAE,

2/2